Tournament Friends of BSR Summer scores (01.08.2015)
Division Division A (Net Stableford)

Net SFEHCP THCP PHCP REHCP Change

Place

1

https://www.bl acksearama.com/internal/inc/gol f/tournament/rounds.php?async=print&v...

Player

Jaroslav
Ovsik

Nicolae
Kovacs

Dinu
Pescariu

Todor
Chakov

Constantin
Marcu

Dan Pazara
Gelu Matei

Zuzana
Zajacova

Tiberius
Popa

Florin
Segarceanu

Ronald

37

33

33

28

28

26
26

26

24

24

23

8.5

6.3

2.1

16.4

9.0

13.7
10.3

13.6

7.8

7.2

4.7

8.5

6.3

2.1

16.4

9.0

13.7
10.3

13.6

7.8

7.2

4.7

11

(o)

20

11

17
13

15

10

8.3 -0.2

6.4 0.1

2.2 0.1

16.5 0.1

9.1 0.1

13.8 0.1
10.4 0.1

13.7 0.1

7.9 0.1

7.3 0.1

4.8 0.1
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Tournament Friends of BSR Summer scores (01.08.2015)

Place

Division Division A (Net Stableford)

Player
Binkofski
Calin Stoia
Traian
Aionitoaiei
Bogdan
Jigman

Net SFEHCP THCP PHCP REHCP Change

21 8.6 8.6
21 10.7 10.7
19 6.7 6.7

11

13

8.7 0.1

10.8 0.1

6.8 0.1

Tournament Friends of BSR Summer scores (01.08.2015)

Place

1

https://www.bl acksearama.com/internal/inc/gol f/tournament/rounds.php?async=print&v...

Division Division B (Net Stableford)

Player
Dimitrina
Ivanova

Mircea
Segarceanu

Viorel Aldea

Todor
Baychev

Ivajlo Ivanov

Gratiela-
Monica
Marcu

Catalina
Jigman

Hristo
Staykov

Tatiana
Brykova

Ivan Doykov

Kalinka
Staikova

Net SF EHCP THCP PHCP REHCP Change

36 36.0 36.0

33 21.1 211

32 22.1 22.1

30 18.6 18.6

26 18.1 18.1

26 28.6 28.6

26 24.7 24.7

22 36.0 36.0

22 25.3 25.3

22 33.0 33.0

22 36.0 36.0

36

22

23

20

19

28

24

39

25

35

36

36.0 0.0

21.1 0.0

22.1 0.0

18.7 0.1

18.2 0.1

28.8 0.2

24.8 0.1

36.0 0.0

25.4 0.1

33.2 0.2

36.0 0.0
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Tournament Friends of BSR Summer scores (01.08.2015)

Place
7

8

10

https://www.bl acksearama.com/internal/inc/gol f/tournament/rounds.php?async=print&v...

Division Division B (Net Stableford)

Player
Calin Giurgiu

Rodica
Segarceanu

Aleksander
Varlamov

Mihai Bobaru
Dan Cristea
Bogdan
Aionitoaiei
Vesela
Chakova

Net SF EHCP THCP PHCP REHCP Change

20 18.9

19 34.4

19 23.8

15 24.7
12 36.0

0.0

0.0

18.9

34.4

23.8

24.7
36.0

0.0

0.0

20

34

25

26
39

19.0

34.6

23.9

24.8
36.0

0.0

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.1
0.0

0.0

0.0
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